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The Courts of McKinney

THE COURTS

MCcKINNEY

DAYS OFFERED

Mon/Weds
Sat

Mon/Weds/Fri
Tues/Thurs

Sat/Sun

Mon/Weds/Fri
Tues/Thurs

Sat/Sun

Mon/Weds/Fri
Tues/Thurs
Sat/Sun

Mon/Weds/Fri
Tues/Thurs

Sat/Sun

Mon-Fri

Sat/Sun

Tues/Thurs

Sat/Sun

Mon/Weds/Fri
Sat

Sun

5:00-6:30 pm
11:30-1:00 pm

5:30-7:00 pm
4:30-6:00 pm
9:00-10:30 am

Fall 2022

TIMES OFFERED
3:45-4:30 pm
9:00-9:45 am

4:30-5:30 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
9:00-10:00 am

4:30-5:30 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
9:00-10:00 am

6:15-7:30 pm
4:00-5:15 pm
10:00-11:15 am

4:00-5:15 pm
6:15-7:30 pm
11:15-12:30 pm

5:00-6:30 pm
10:00-11:30 am

$200.00
$200.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

PRICE PER SESSION

$57.00
$57.00

$118.00
$118.00

3 days $300.00
3 days $300.00

3 days $300.00
3 days $300.00
3 days $300.00

Session 3:

(4 weeks)

Session 1:

(4 Weeks)
Session 2:

(4 weeks)
Session 3:

(4 weeks)

In case of inclement weather, check our
Facebook page (Courts of McKinney
Tennis Center) for updates. This is the
ONLY place we will post class
cancellations.

MAKE UPS ARE FOR CLASSES
CANCELLED BY THE COURTS OF

MCKINNEY ONLY.

Make ups are on a space available

You must schedule your make up class 24
hours in advance of the class you want to
attend.

Classes need to be made up during the
session they are missed. In the event your
class is cancelled the last week of the
session, you will be allowed to make up during
the 2nd week of the following session only.

No make up classes offered the first week of
a new session for any reason.

For JD 1 and JD 2 questions, contact Mark
Vos 972-310-1609.

All other classes, contact Ondrej Nice 620-
391-4963.

* Multi Day discounts are 5% for 2 days a week and 7% for 3 days a week *

3253 Alma Rd McKinney TX 75070

www.impactactivities.com



