Youth Tennis Classes



Fall 2022



PeeWee - Ages 4-6

DAYS OFFERED	TIMES OFFERED	PRICE PER SESSION
Mon/Weds	3:45-4:30 pm	\$57.00
Sat	9:00-9:45 am	\$57.00

Red Ball - Grades K-2

Mon/Weds/Fri	4:30-5:30 pm	\$76.00
Tues/Thurs	4:00-5:00 pm	\$76.00
Sat/Sun	9:00-10:00 am	\$76.00

Red Ball Academy - Grades K-2 *Player must be able to maintain rally on a red ball court.

Mon/Weds/Fri	4:30-5:30 pm	\$76.00
Tues/Thurs	4:00-5:00 pm	\$76.00
Sat/Sun	9:00-10:00 am	\$76.00

Orange Ball - Grades 3-5

Mon/Weds/Fri	6:15-7:30 pm	\$97.00
Tues/Thurs	4:00-5:15 pm	\$97.00
Sat/Sun	10:00-11:15 am	\$97.00

Orange Ball Two - Grades 3-5

Mon/Weds/Fri	4:00-5:15 pm	\$97.00
Tues/Thurs	6:15-7:30 pm	\$97.00
Sat/Sun	11:15-12:30 pm	\$97.00

Pre-Junior Development - Grades 6-12

Mon-Fri	5:00-6:30 pm	\$118.00	
Sat/Sun	10:00-11:30 am	\$118.00	

Green Dot - Ages 11-13 (Must Register 2x a week minimum)

*Players will be introduced to the regular sized court, but still at slower than full speed.

Tues/Thurs	5:00-6:30 pm	\$200.00	3 days \$300.00
Sat/Sun	11:30-1:00 pm	\$200.00	3 days \$300.00

JD1 & JD2 - Grades 6-12 (Must Register 2x a week minimum)

Mon/Weds/Fri	5:30-7:00 pm	\$200.00	3 days \$300.00
Sat	4:30-6:00 pm	\$200.00	3 days \$300.00
Sun	9:00-10:30 am	\$200.00	3 days \$300.00

Fall 2022 Session Dates

Session 3: Oct 10 - Nov 6 (4 weeks)

Winter 2022/23 Session Dates

Session 1:

Nov 7 - Dec 4

(4 Weeks)

Session 2:

Dec 5 - Jan 1 (4 weeks)

Session 3:

Jan 2 - Jan 29

(4 weeks)

In case of inclement weather, check our Facebook page (Courts of McKinney Tennis Center) for updates. This is the ONLY place we will post class cancellations.

MAKE UPS ARE FOR CLASSES CANCELLED BY THE COURTS OF MCKINNEY ONLY.

Make ups are on a space available basis.

You must schedule your make up class 24 hours in advance of the class you want to attend.

Classes need to be made up during the session they are missed. In the event your class is cancelled the last week of the session, you will be allowed to make up during the 2nd week of the following session only.

No make up classes offered the first week of a new session for any reason.

For JD 1 and JD 2 questions, contact Mark Vos 972-310-1609.

All other classes, contact Ondrej Nice 620-391-4963.

^{*} Multi Day discounts are 5% for 2 days a week and 7% for 3 days a week *